 MODEL No.
Domestic
Water
Temperature
°F
Domestic
Water
Delivered
(gpm)
Steam
Pressure
Supplied
(psi)
MBtu/h
Input
Steam
Flow in
HX
(lb /hr)
Product
Configuration
Steam
Valve
Condensate
Trap
NPT
S
T
E
A
M
 V
A
L
V
E
 N
O
T
 R
E
Q
U
IR
E
D
CSX-120-15-5 120 15 5 600 624 A none 1-1/4
CSX-120-30-5 120 30 5 1200 1249 A none 1-1/2
CSX-120-45-5 120 45 5 1800 1873 B none 2
CSX-120-60-5 120 60 5 2400 2497 C none 2
CSX-120-75-5 120 75 5 3000 3121 C none 2
CSX-120-15-10 120 15 10 600 630 A none 1-1/4
CSX-120-30-10 120 30 10 1200 1259 A none 1-1/2
CSX-120-45-10 120 45 10 1800 1889 B none 2
CSX-120-60-10 120 60 10 2400 2519 C none 2
CSX-120-75-10 120 75 10 3000 3147 C none 2
CSX-120-15-15 120 15 15 600 634 A none 3/4
CSX-120-30-15 120 30 15 1200 1269 A none 1-1/2
CSX-120-45-15 120 45 15 1800 1903 A none 1-1/2
CSX-120-60-15 120 60 15 2400 2537 B none 2
CSX-120-75-15 120 75 15 3000 3175 C none 2
CSX-120-15-30 120 15 30 600 634 A 1 3/4
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 R
E
D
U
C
IN
G
 V
A
L
V
E
 R
E
Q
U
IR
E
D
CSX-120-30-30 120 30 30 1200 1269 A 1-1/4 1-1/2
CSX-120-45-30 120 45 30 1800 1903 A 2 1-1/2
CSX-120-60-30 120 60 30 2400 2537 B 2 2
CSX-120-75-30 120 75 30 3000 3175 C 3 2
CSX-120-15-50 120 15 50 600 634 A 3/4 3/4
CSX-120-30-50 120 30 50 1200 1269 A 1-1/4 1-1/2
CSX-120-45-50 120 45 50 1800 1903 A 1-1/2 1-1/2
CSX-120-60-50 120 60 50 2400 2537 B 2 2
CSX-120-75-50 120 75 50 3000 3175 C 2-1/2 2
CSX-120-15-150 120 15 150 600 634 A 1/2 3/4
CSX-120-30-150 120 30 150 1200 1269 A 3/4 1-1/2
CSX-120-45-150 120 45 150 1800 1903 A 3/4 1-1/2
CSX-120-60-150 120 60 150 2400 2537 B 1 2
CSX-120-75-150 120 75 150 3680 3175 C 1-1/4 2
CSX Single Configuration when Producing 120°F Domestic Water
from various supply steam pressures
PV 9070 9/18